
*Restrictions apply. 
Contact your regional sales manager for details.

▪ 2010 – 2018 model years available

▪ Monthly subscription service

▪ 50% of payments made during rental can be applied 
to vehicle purchase

▪  Easily manage your rental on our web-based platform

▪ Each coach is cleaned and disinfected prior to rental

▪ For more information, visit prevostcar.com/pre-owned 
or contact your regional sales manager (see reverse side)

The options are endless.

WHAT YOU NEED.
WHEN YOU NEED IT.
Prevost Rental Program
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CENTAL REGION

Keith Hayward (IA, IL, IN, MI, MN, MO, ND, NE, SD, WI) 
303-763-0090 | keith.hayward@volvo.com 

Trey Hertel (AR, KS, LA, MS, OK, TX) 
512-284-4854 | trey.hertel@volvo.com

WESTERN REGION

Dale Paziuk (MT, WA, WY, Canada - West) 
604-999-6194 | dale.paziuk@volvo.com

Marcus Griffin (AZ, CA – Southern, NM) 
817-371-6173 | marcus.griffin@volvo.com

Ward Hicken (AK, CA – Northern, CO, HI, ID, OR, NV, UT) 
303-884-3388 | ward.hicken@volvo.com

PREVOST RENTAL 
SALES REPS
Mitch Guralnick 
Director, Pre-Owned Coach Sales 
561-339-2962 | mitchell.guralnick@volvo.com

June Uom 
Fleet Manager, Pre-Owned Coach Division 
646-510-2094 | june.uom@volvo.com

NORTHEAST REGION

Roy Furo (CT, DE, MA, ME, NH, NJ, NY, OH, PA, RI, VT) 
518-226-9574 | roy.furo@volvo.com

Serge Gonthier (Canada - East) 
418-454-0712 | serge.gonthier@volvo.com

SOUTHEAST REGION

John Snead (AL, FL, GA, KY, MD, NC, SC, TN, VA, WV) 
336-549-9329 | john.snead@volvo.com


